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Belgisch Kampioenschap 
Skeeleren op de weg 

zondag 19 mei 2013 
Zandvoorde (Oostende) 

 
organisatie: Zwaantjes Rollerclub 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Nr. Seniores Heren Club 500 m 

 Swings Bart HEV 00:41:942 

 Van den Berghe Jore ZRC 00:42:354 

 Provoost Niels ZRC 00:42:399 

 Sibiet Tim ZRC 00:42:968 

 Vosté Mathias ITB 00:42:484 

 Tas Siemen ZRC 00:42:534 

 Swings Maarten HEV 00:42:749 

 Meulders Karel ZRC 00:00:000 

 Vandebeeck Yannis HEV 00:43:431 

 Derobaix Arne ZRC 00:43:632 

 Provoost Jens ZRC 00:44:438 

 De Smedt Brecht ZRC 00:46:123 

 Devos Vincent ZRC 00:47:847 

Nr. Seniores Heren Club 
10000 m 
afvalling 

 Swings Maarten HEV 15:09:676 

 Van Praet Wannes RRZ  

 Swings Bart HEV  

 Sibiet Tim ZRC  

 Spruyt Ferre HEV  

 Meulders Karel ZRC  

 Vosté Mathias ITB  

 Tas Siemen ZRC  

 Provoost Jens ZRC  

 Vandebeeck Yannis HEV  

 De Smedt Brecht ZRC  

 Provoost Niels ZRC  

 Devos Vincent ZRC  

 Derobaix Arne ZRC  

Nr. Seniores Dames Club 500 m 

 Tas Sandrine ZRC 00:46:726 

 Wouters Hanne HEV 00:46:982 

 Vos Anke RRZ 00:47:061 

 Danneel Alexandra ZRC 00:47:329 

 Huys Vera HEV 00:49:314 

 Gaudesaboos Jessica ITB 00:49:533 

 Vos Inneke RRZ 00:49:813 

 Derobaix Ellen ZRC 00:00:000 

 Vallons Wendy FTM 00:00:000 



Pl. Nr. Seniores Dames Club 
10000 m 
afvalling 

1 69 Tas Sandrine ZRC 17:59:385 

2 58 Gaudesaboos Jessica ITB  

3 61 Huys Vera HEV  

4 68 Danneel Alexandra ZRC  

5 57 Wouters Hanne HEV  

6 66 Derobaix Ellen ZRC  

7 63 Vallons Wendy FTM  

8 70 Gaudesaboos Sabrina ITB  

Pl. Nr. Juniores Heren Club 500 m 

1 95 Vanhooren Rino ITB 00:46:324 

2 99 Bailly Arno RRZ 00:46:943 

3 93 Pecceu Scotty ITB 00:52:193 

Pl. Nr. Juniores Dames Club 500 m 

1 7 Vanhoutte Stien ZRC 00:00:000 

2 4 Van De Catsye Ellen RRZ 00:49:382 

3 6 Keuleers Nymphe RRZ 00:49:849 

4 5 Van Den Saffele Josephine ITB 00:50:092 

5 3 Troch Tiana RRZ 00:49:966 

6 1 Hernalsteen Katrien HEV 00:00:000 

7 11 Devos Laura ZRC 00:53:413 

8 9 Denolf Nele ZRC 00:55:619 

9 8 Van de Velde Fien ZRC 00:57:603 

Pl. Nr. Juniores Dames Club 
10000 m 
afvalling 

1 7 Vanhoutte Stien ZRC 19:20:777 

2 4 Van De Catsye Ellen RRZ  

3 6 Keuleers Nymphe RRZ  

4 3 Troch Tiana RRZ  

5 5 Van Den Saffele Josephine ITB  

6 11 Devos Laura ZRC  

7 1 Hernalsteen Katrien HEV  

8 9 Denolf Nele ZRC  

9 8 Van de Velde Fien ZRC  

Pl. Nr. Cadetten Jongens Club 500 m 

1 95 Vanhove Tibo RST 00:46:856 

2 99 Desmet Stijn RRZ 00:47:080 

3 94 Vosté Thomas ITB 00:47:116 

4 87 Médard Indra ZRC 00:47:387 

5 91 De Prins Jens RRZ 00:49:483 

6 89 Van Den Saffele Florian ITB 00:49:709 

7 88 Danneel David ZRC 00:49:727 

8 84 Vanhoutte Lars ZRC 00:50:932 

9 97 Keppens Josse RRZ 00:53:582 

10 85 Vanhooren Stan ZRC 00:53:682 

11 92 De Keyser Simon HEV 00:51:628 

12 86 Vanhooren Fré ZRC 01:02:182 

Pl. Nr. Cadetten Jongens Club 5000 m 

1 94 Vosté Thomas ITB 08:56:957 

2 87 Médard Indra ZRC 00:00:000 

3 95 Vanhove Tibo RST 00:00:000 

4 99 Desmet Stijn RRZ 00:00:000 

5 89 Van Den Saffele Florian ITB 00:00:000 

6 84 Vanhoutte Lars ZRC 00:00:000 

7 91 De Prins Jens RRZ 00:00:000 

8 88 Danneel David ZRC 00:00:000 

9 85 Vanhooren Stan ZRC 00:00:000 

10 92 De Keyser Simon HEV 00:00:000 

11 97 Keppens Josse RRZ 00:00:000 



12 86 Vanhooren Fré ZRC 00:00:000 

Pl. Nr. Cadetten Meisjes Club 500 m 

1 46 Bailly Julie RRZ 00:52:657 

2 47 Vosté Jasmina ITB 00:52:834 

3 42 Vanhove Yoni RST 00:54:518 

4 40 Laforce Luna ITB 00:56:217 

5 43 Van Relegem Carolien RRZ 00:55:351 

6 41 Vennix Ellen RRZ 00:57:358 

Pl. Nr. Cadetten Meisjes Club 5000 m 

1 46 Bailly Julie RRZ 10:04:972 

2 47 Vosté Jasmina ITB 00:00:000 

3 42 Vanhove Yoni RST 00:00:000 

4 43 Van Relegem Carolien RRZ 00:00:000 

5 40 Laforce Luna ITB 00:00:000 

6 41 Vennix Ellen RRZ 00:00:000 

Pl. Nr. Scholieren Jongens Club 500 m 

1 60 Wittemans Korneel HEV 00:51:472 

2 59 Schepers Martijn RST 00:51:717 

3 65 Suttels Jason RST 00:52:518 

4 57 Dhondt Simon ITB 00:52:545 

5 64 Lippens Brecht STE 00:54:823 

6 58 Paulussen Arne RST 00:58:394 

7 63 Dhondt Warre ITB 01:03:312 

8 61 Cartois Giles RST 01:04:850 

Pl. Nr. Scholieren Jongens Club 2000 m 

1 60 Wittemans Korneel HEV 03:54:087 

2 65 Suttels Jason RST 00:00:000 

3 57 Dhondt Simon ITB 00:00:000 

4 59 Schepers Martijn RST 00:00:000 

5 64 Lippens Brecht STE 00:00:000 

6 58 Paulussen Arne RST 00:00:000 

7 61 Cartois Giles RST 00:00:000 

8 63 Dhondt Warre ITB 00:00:000 

Pl. Nr. Scholieren Meisjes Club 500 m 

1 2 Van Kerckvoorde Evelien STE 00:51:991 

2 11 Vandeuren Imke RRZ 00:52:584 

3 13 Vanhove Inse RST 00:56:073 

4 16 Lingier Noor ZRC 00:56:441 

5 3 Van San Laurissa FTM 00:59:331 

6 4 Blomme Jodie STE 01:00:815 

7 15 Derobaix Tine ZRC 01:01:549 

8 12 Vanes Femke RST 01:07:883 

Pl. Nr. Scholieren Meisjes Club 1500 m 

1 2 Van Kerckvoorde Evelien STE 03:09:511 

2 11 Vandeuren Imke RRZ 00:00:000 

3 13 Vanhove Inse RST 00:00:000 

4 16 Lingier Noor ZRC 00:00:000 

5 1 De Ridder Katja RRZ 00:00:000 

6 3 Van San Laurissa FTM 00:00:000 

7 4 Blomme Jodie STE 00:00:000 

8 15 Derobaix Tine ZRC 00:00:000 

9 12 Vanes Femke RST 00:00:000 

Pl. Nr. Pupillen Jongens Club 500 m 

1 49 De Keyser Tom HEV 00:55:396 

2 32 Debruyne Ramses ZRC 00:00:000 

3 42 Beelen Robbe RST 00:00:000 

4 46 Schepers Leander RST 00:00:000 

5 44 Van Paesschen Abdisa RRZ 00:00:000 

6 36 Van Damme Warre ITB 00:00:000 

7 29 Brissinck Jolan ZRC 00:00:000 



8 38 Janssens Jens RRZ 00:00:000 

9 35 Delye Seppe ZRC 00:00:000 

10 34 Van Haaren Niels ZRC 00:00:000 

11 43 Vennix Wouter RRZ 00:00:000 

12 31 Brissinck Milan ZRC 00:00:000 

13 37 Olmer Axl FTM 00:00:000 

14 47 Paulussen Siebe RST 00:00:000 

15 41 Bollaers Arno RST 00:00:000 

16 33 Devriendt Aron ZRC 00:00:000 

17 40 De Schamphelaere Jobbe STE 00:00:000 

Pl. Nr. Pupillen Jongens Club 1500 m 

1 49 De Keyser Tom HEV 02:51:736 

2 32 Debruyne Ramses ZRC  

3 42 Beelen Robbe RST  

4 46 Schepers Leander RST  

5 36 Van Damme Warre ITB  

6 44 Van Paesschen Abdisa RRZ  

7 31 Brissinck Milan ZRC  

8 43 Vennix Wouter RRZ  

9 29 Brissinck Jolan ZRC  

10 35 Delye Seppe ZRC  

11 38 Janssens Jens RRZ  

12 34 Van Haaren Niels ZRC  

13 37 Olmer Axl FTM  

14 47 Paulussen Siebe RST  

15 41 Bollaers Arno RST  

16 40 De Schamphelaere Jobbe STE  

17 33 Devriendt Aron ZRC  

Pl. Nr. Pupillen Meisjes Club 500 m 

1 82 Vanhoutte Fran ZRC 00:57:517 

2 98 Bisschops Emely RRZ 00:00:000 

3 81 Lingier Trui ZRC 00:00:000 

4 91 De Ridder Sofie RRZ 00:00:000 

5 71 Decraecke Nina ZRC 00:00:000 

6 99 Dejonghe Hanne ITB 00:00:000 

7 95 Mozin Lina RRZ 00:00:000 

8 97 Houben Lotte RRZ 00:00:000 

9 78 Genouw Staci ZRC 00:00:000 

10 80 Versyck Marit ZRC 00:00:000 

Pl. Nr. Pupillen Meisjes Club 1500 m 

1 82 Vanhoutte Fran ZRC 03:11:701 

2 98 Bisschops Emely RRZ  

3 81 Lingier Trui ZRC  

4 91 De Ridder Sofie RRZ  

5 99 Dejonghe Hanne ITB  

6 71 Decraecke Nina ZRC  

7 95 Mozin Lina RRZ  

8 97 Houben Lotte RRZ  

9 78 Genouw Staci ZRC  

10 80 Versyck Marit ZRC  

11 76 Van Dorpe Amber ZRC  

12 88 Lippens Bauke STE  

13 85 Van Kerckvoorde Paulien STE  

14 77 Monbaliu Amber ZRC  

15 93 De Keyser Luka STE  

Pl. Nr. Miniemen Jongens Club 500 m 

1 12 Delye Jelle ZRC 01:05:803 

2 5 Bergé Laurens RST 00:00:000 

3 1 Soetaerts Daan RST 00:00:000 

4 9 Suttels Siebe RST 00:00:000 



5 17 Debruyne Pepijn ZRC 00:00:000 

6 4 Beelen Brend RST 00:00:000 

7 2 Vanes Fabio RST 00:00:000 

8 11 Van Damme Fre ITB 00:00:000 

9 19 Van Dorpe Mathis ZRC 00:00:000 

10 3 Babau Trevor RRZ 00:00:000 

11 18 Monbaliu Yben ZRC 00:00:000 

Pl. Nr. Miniemen Jongens Club 1000 m 

1 12 Delye Jelle ZRC 02:14:214 

2 17 Debruyne Pepijn ZRC  

3 2 Vanes Fabio RST  

4 1 Soetaerts Daan RST  

5 9 Suttels Siebe RST  

6 5 Bergé Laurens RST  

7 4 Beelen Brend RST  

8 11 Van Damme Fre ITB  

9 19 Van Dorpe Mathis ZRC  

10 18 Monbaliu Yben ZRC  

11 3 Babau Trevor RRZ  

12 6 Babau Tristan RRZ  

13 21 Callaert Yannick FTM  

Pl. Nr. Miniemen Meisjes Club 500 m 

1 58 Schepers Nienke RST 01:00:881 

2 56 Billen Bente RST 00:00:000 

3 67 Van Haaren Sydney ZRC 00:00:000 

4 65 Deroo Emma ZRC 00:00:000 

5 60 Van Gompel Rika FTM 00:00:000 

6 70 Bollaers Lena RST 00:00:000 

7 61 Geerts Jorun RRZ 00:00:000 

Pl. Nr. Miniemen Meisjes Club 1000 m 

1 58 Schepers Nienke RST 02:08:739 

2 56 Billen Bente RST  

3 67 Van Haaren Sydney ZRC  

4 65 Deroo Emma ZRC  

5 70 Bollaers Lena RST  

6 60 Van Gompel Rika FTM  

7 61 Geerts Jorun RRZ  
 

Pl. 
CAD-JUN-SEN Dames 
5000 m aflossing 

 

1 ZRC ZANDVOORDE Tas Sandrine - Vanhoutte Stien  69 -7 

2 RSC HEVERLEE Wouters Hanne - Huys Vera   57 -61 

3 ZRC ZANDVOORDE Derobaix Ellen - Danneel Alexandra 66 -68 

4 INLINE TEAM BRUGGE Gaudesaboos Jessica - Gaudesaboos Sabrina 58 -70 

5 INLINE TEAM BRUGGE Vandensaffele Josephine  -  Vosté Jasmina 5 - 47 

6 REKO RC ZEMST Troch Tiana  - Bailly Julie 3 - 46 

7 REKO RC ZEMST Vennix Ellen - Van Regelgem Carolien 41 -43 

8 ZRC ZANDVOORDE Van de Velde Fien - Devos Laura 8 -11 

Pl. 
CAD-JUN-SEN Heren 
5000 m aflossing 

 

1 ZRC ZANDVOORDE Sibiet Tim - Meulders Karel  17 -13 

2 RSC HEVERLEE Swings Bart - Vandebeeck Jannis 1 - 3 

3 RSC HEVERLEE Swings Maarten - Spruyt Ferre  5 - 8 

4 ZRC ZANDVOORDE Tas Siemen - Provoost Jens 19 -20 

5 REKO RC ZEMST Van Praet Wannes - Bailly Arno   4 - 99 

6 INLINE TEAM BRUGGE Vosté Mathias -Van Hooren Rino 7 -95 

7 ZRC ZANDVOORDE De Smedt Brecht - Devos Vincent 11 -22 

8 INLINE TEAM BRUGGE Vosté Thomas  - Van den Saffele Florian  94 -89 

9 REKO RC ZEMST De Prins Jens - Desmet Stijn  91 - 99 

10 ZRC ZANDVOORDE Provoost Niels - Derobaix Arne 16 -15 
 


